

S.B. 33

FEES FOR SHERIFF

Senator **Mike Dmitrich** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 23: Delete "\$75" and insert "\$50"
2. Page 2, Line 33: Delete "\$75" and insert "\$50"
3. Page 2, Line 38: Delete "\$3" and insert "to a maximum of 100 miles, \$1.50"
4. Page 2, Line 40: Delete "\$3" and insert "to a maximum of 100 miles, \$1.50"
5. Page 2, Line 57: Delete "\$3" and insert "\$1.50"
6. Page 2, Line 58: After "served" insert ", to a maximum of 100 miles,"
7. Page 3, Line 60: Delete "\$3" and insert "\$1.50"
8. Page 3, Line 61: After "served" insert ", to a maximum of 100 miles,"
9. Page 3, Line 67: Delete "\$3" and insert "\$1.50"
10. Page 3, Line 68: After "Hospital" insert ", to a maximum of 100 miles"